
FRESNO COUNTY STAFF

CULTURAL COMPETENCY COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST

AREA AREA REPRESENTATIVE CLASSIFICATION CONTACT EMAIL

Chairperson Amina Flores-Becker Division Manager afloresbecker@fresnocountyca.gov

Co-Chairperson Laura Luna Staff Development Program Manager lluna@fresnocountyca.gov

Managed Care Jonathan Tonel Utilization Review Specialist jtonel@fresnocountyca.gov

Business Office Tamara DeFehr MHSA Finance Analyst mdeluca@fresnocountyca.gov

Quality Improvement Sarah Leon Staff Analyst sleon@fresnocountyca.gov

Quality Improvement Pa Ge Xiong Staff Analyst pgxiong@fresnocountyca.gov

Quality Improvement Jeffrey Elliott Epidemiologist jelliott@fresnocountyca.gov

Admin– Staff Development Jim Ritchie WET Coordinator jritchie@fresnocountyca.gov

Admin– Staff Development Keisha Ammonds Staff Analyst kammonds@fresnocountyca.gov

Admin– Staff Development Lee M Garcia Program Technician lmgarcia@fresnocountyca.gov

Admin - Human Resources Justin Tolman Staff Analyst jtolman@fresnocountyca.gov

Admin – Facilities Matt Frias Staff Analyst mfrias@fresnocountyca.gov

Public Behavioral Health Bai Houngviengkham MHSA Coordinator bahoungviengkham@fresnocountyca.gov

Adult System of Care Rita Mehia Clinical Supervisor rmehia@fresnocountyca.gov

Adult System of Care Jill Shepherd Peer Support Specialist jshepherd@fresnocountyca.gov

Contracted Services - MH Preet Sanghera Principal Staff Analyst psanghera@fresnocountyca.gov

Contracted Services - MH Solomon Vang Sr. Staff Analyst solvang@fresnocountyca.gov

Contracted Services – SUD Kathy Anderson Principal Staff Analyst kathyanderson@fresnocountyca.gov

Contracted Services - SUD Amy Cowdrey Staff Analyst acowdrey@fresnocountyca.gov 

Children’s Mental Health Joshua Basurto Office Assistant jobasurto@fresnocountyca.gov

Children’s Mental Health Alex Betancourt Clinical Supervisor abetancourt@fresnocountyca.gov

Children’s Mental Health Elda Banuelos Senior Licensed Mental Health Clinician elbanuelos@fresnocountyca.gov

Compliance Sandra Nelson Utilization Review Specialist sannelson@fresnocountyca.gov

Clinical Services Crystal Karim Supervising Office Assistant ckarim@fresnocountyca.gov
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